:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6421544

May 12, 2023 - 09:13 (UTC)

In epoch 200,673 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 100833 - 0.012671992 ETH®
22.90 USD

2 100834 - 0.012628595 ETH®
22.82 USD

3 100835 - 0.012682715 ETH®
22.92 USD

4 100836 - 0.046098103 ETH®
83.32 USD

S 100838 - 0.012633782 ETH®
22.83 USD

6 100839 - 0.012700102 ETH®
22.95 USD

7 100840 - 0.012666245 ETH®
22.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/6421544
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/200673
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100833
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100834
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100835
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100836
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100838
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100839
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100840

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

100841

100842

100846

100856

100857

Validator Id

579528

Amount

- 0.012655031
22.87 USD

- 0.012703961
22.96 USD

- 0.012715526
22.98 USD

- 0.012703369
22.96 USD

- 0.012748092
23.04 USD

- 0.012671628
22.90 USD

- 0.012715144
22.98 USD

- 0.012643216
22.85 USD

- 0.012708771
22.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.033347125
60.27 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100841
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100842
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100843
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100844
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100846
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100849
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100851
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100856
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/100857
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/579528

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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